
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-301

Thu, 16 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Kolcheva A.B.  A-306
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Specialized Physics Workshop  Blinov N.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Specialized Physics Workshop  Blinov N.N.  NPAO «AMIKO»
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Modeling in Medicine  Dubov L.Y.  64-306
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Modeling in Medicine  Dubov L.Y.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Radiobiology  Sarapultseva E.I.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Radiobiology  Sarapultseva E.I.  64-308
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Dosimetry Planning of Radiotherapy  Yurikova I.I., Dalechina A.V.  64-307
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Dosimetry Planning of Radiotherapy  Dalechina A.V., Yurikova I.I.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT EN Positron Emission Tomography  Kalaeva D.B.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT EN Positron Emission Tomography  Kalaeva D.B.  64-408
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 Practical Training (Research Work)  Blinov N.N., Belyaev V.N., Lebedenko I.M.,

Kurashvili Y.B., Zaharkiv A.Y., Gromushkina E.V.  dep.35
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 Practical Training (Research Work)  Belyaev V.N., Lebedenko I.M., Kurashvili Y.B.,

Zaharkiv A.Y., Gromushkina E.V., Blinov N.N.  ДОТ
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Kolcheva A.B., Cherkasova E.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dosimetry Planning of Radiotherapy  Dalechina A.V., Yurikova I.I.  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Positron Emission Tomography  Gromushkina E.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiobiology  Sarapultseva E.I.  ДОТ
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Modeling in Medicine  Dubov L.Y.  ДОТ


